0110,263582

UNOFFICIAL COMPONY NATIONAL BANK 7222 W. CERMAK ROAD

NORTH RIVERSIDE, IL 60546

ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE

22736099

The RESOLUTION TRUST CORPORATION was appointed conservator of CLYDE FEDERAL SAVINGS ASSOCIATION, pursuant to Resolution Order 90-275 of the Office of Thrift

Supervision dated Februar	ry 1, 1990.
The RESOLUTION TRI	UST CORPORATION, as Conservator of CLYDE FEDERAL SAVINGS
ASSOCIATION, for value re	eceived does hereby grant, sell, assign, transfer, set over
and convey to * FEDERAL	HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATION *
-	sors and assigns any interest the Assignor may have/in a recorded as Document number 2267920 covering
the property in said mort	tgage as shown on attached Exhibit "A".
IN WITNESS WHEREOF	F, this Assignment has been executed this day of 29
MAID	, 1991.
	RESOLUTION TRUST CORPORATION,
	Conservator of CLYDE FEDERAL SAVINGS ASSOCIATION
	By: Rustu. R
	Mame: ROBERT W. ROPA
	Title. Chief Financial Officer
	DEPT-11 RECURD - 1 \$23.50 . T#5555 TRAN 7243 10/02/92 14:22:00 ACKNOWLEDGZIJFAT . #0719 # E #-92-736099 COUK COUNTY RECURDER
	92736099
STATE OF ILLINOIS	ss.
COUNTY OF COOK	
The foregoing inst	rument was acknowledged before me this 29 day of
<u>MAY</u> , 1991	, by the above named individual vio is authorized to execute
this document under Deleg	ation of Authority by John DelaGrarge. Managing Agent for
RESOLUTION TRUST CORPORAT	TION, as Conservator of CLYDE FEDERAL SAVINGS ASSOCIATION.
	$O_{\mathcal{F}}$
** Official C	
"Official Scal" LAUNA SZUMNY, NOTARY PUBLIC	Jama Tzumur
Cook County. State Of Illinois My commission expires 10/5/91	Notary Public
	₹

THIS INSTRUMENT WAS PREPARED BY: RTC Resident Counsel Clyde Federal Savings Association 7222 W. Cermak Road North Riverside, IL 60546

River Valley Savings Bank, FSB 100 W. 22nd St., Suite 110 Lombard, Illinois 60148

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Property of Collins, Clerks

UNOFFICIAL COPY 61-10263542

M	1	O	DI	rG.	A	G	F
đΨ	ъ	•	r	. •	~	w	

MONIONUE		
THIS INDENTURE WITNESSETH: That the undersigned, RICHARD RAYMOND PROVO AND VICTORIA PROVO, his wi	fe	
of the City of Chicago County of Cook		State of Illinoi
hereinafter referred to as the Mortgagor, does hereby Mortgage and Warra		
CLYDE SAVINGS AND LOAN A	SSOCIATION	
a corporation organized and existing under the laws of the	TE OF ILLINOIS	, hereinafte
referred to as the Mortgagee, the following real estate, situated in the Col in the State of Illinois, to wit:	anty of	********************************
	3 273609	9
Lot 2 Block 28 in Hanover Highla Village of Hanover Park, Cook County, Illino part of the Northeast Quarter (%) of Section 3 Quarter (%) of Section 30, Township 41 North the Third Principal Maridian, according to Pla 1, the Office of the Registrar of Titles of Cook Cocamber 18, 1964, as Document Number	ois, a Subdivision of 1 and the Southeast b. Range 10 East of t thereof registered bok County, Illinois.	<u>.</u>
atorm doors and windows, floor coverings, screen cors, in-a-door beds, awnings, declared to be a part of said real estate whether physically attached thereto of and the rents, issues and profits of said premises which are hereby piedged, assignee, whether now due or hereafter to become due under or by virtue of any of said property, or any part thereof, whether said lease; agreement is writt hereafter existing or which may be made by the Mortga ee inder the power he of (a) to pledge said rents, issues and profits on a parity with said real estate be deemed merged in any foreclosure decree, and (b) to each sish an absolute it all such leases and agreements and all the avails thereunder, ogether with it after foreclosure sale, to enter upon and take exclusive possession of, manage, part thereof, make leases for terms deemed advantageous to it, try in ate or modernts, issues and profits regardless of when earned and use such me's we whether enforce collection thereof, employ renting agencies or other employees, after or rement therefor when it deems necessary, purchase all kinds of insurance, and in ge absolute ownership, advance or borrow money necessary for any purper nereir ated on the mortgaged premises and on the income therefrom which hen is runs accurred, and out of the income retain reasonable compensation for itself, pay inna all expenses of every kind, including attorneys' fees incurred in the exercise of time apply any balance of income not, in its sole discretion, needed for the afore the principal of the indebtedness hereby secured, before or after any decree of ceeds of sale, if any, whether there be a decree in personam therefor or not. hereby is paid, and the Mortgagee, in its sole discretion, feels there is no substitute Mortgagor any surplus income in its hands. The possession of Mortgagee may its paid in full or until the delivery of a Master's Deed or Special Commissioner lies hereof, but if no deed be issued then until the expiration of the statutory gagee shall, however, have the discretionar	r not); and also togeti- gned, transferred and it lease or agreement fo en or verbal and whete erein granted to it; it b and not secondarily an transfer and assignmen he right in case of de maintain and operate eity existing or future le er legal or equitable as epair said premises, buy eneral exercise all powe n stated to secure whice to the lien of any oth rance premiums, taxe of the powers herein g sold purposes, first on t local closure, and on the "Nonever all of the antial ancorrected defa ereof, inal relinquish continue until all indeb 's Deed parsuant to a period during inche it kee or to abordon possi- ich it might lave and ovements, fixtures, and from all rights and bord d Mortgagor does her to the Mortgagoe evidence the Mortgagoe evidence	her with all easements set over unto the Mort or the use or occupancy or the use or occupancy er it is now or may be eing the intention here do such pledge shall no at to the Morigagee of efault, either before or said premises, or any asses, collect said avails it may deem proper to furnishings and equipers ordinarily incident to a lien is hereby creher indebtedness hereby and assessments, and iven, and from time to he interest and then or edicioncy in the proe indebtedness secured tuit in performance of possession and pay to itedness secured hereby decree foreclosing the may be issued. Mortession of said premises without this paragraph after of this paragraph outenances, apparatus for the lease and waive.
he Mortgagor in favor of the Mortgagee, bearing even date herewith in the session of the SEVENTEEN TEXTS AND SIX HUNDRED FIFTY AND NO/100*** ONE THE WITH INTEREST THE THEN AND NO/100***	Dollars (\$7,650.0	Which note,
one there with interest thereon as provided by said note, is payable in monthly with HUNDHED THIRTEEN AND NO/100*** The first day of each month commencing with June 1, 1966	Do	llars (\$)
n the	ant)	ne enure sum is pald.

7185 ORCHARD LN. HANOVER PK, II. 60103

07-31-213-002-0000

To secure performance of the other agreements in said note, which are hereby incorporated herein and made a part hereof, and which provide, among other things, for an additional monthly payment of one-twelfth (2/12th) of the estimated annual taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and other charges upon the mortgaged promises. And to secure possible future advances as hereinafter provided and to secure the performance of the Mortgagor's covenants herein contained,

1989-1-167

BOX 974

MORTGAGE

RICHARD RAYMOND PROVO and

CLYDE SAVINGS
AND LOAN ASSOCIATION
Cicero 50, Illineia

2267920

CERCINAL

FILED WITH REGISTRAR

DELIVER TO

SINCAR

Loan No. 26358_NC

UNOFFICIAL COPY,

AFFIDAVIT OF NOTIFICATION OF ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE

We, River Valley Savings Bank, FSB, as agent for the Federal Home Loan Mortgage Corporation, of the mortgage registered as document number 2267960, being first duly sworn upon oath, states:

- 1. That notification was given to Richard Raymond Provo Victoria Provo
 at 7185 Orgnard Ln, Hanover Park IL 60103, who are owners of record on Certificate No. 992333, and mortgagors on document number 2267960, that the subject mortgage was being 92735099
- 2. That presentation to the Registrar of filing of the assignment of mortgage would cause the property to be withdrawn from the Torrens system and recorded with the Recorder of Deeds of Cook County.
- I, Sharon Kristof , declare under penalties of perjury that I have examined this form and that all statements included in this affidavit to the best of my knowledge and belief are true, correct, and complete.

River Valley Savings Pank, FSB

Sharon Kristof,

Senior Vice President

Subscribed and sworn to before me by the said Sharon Kristof, Sr. VP this day of Trans

Notary Public

1992.

"OFFICIAL SEAL"
Cynthia A. Higley
Notary Public, State of Illinois
My Commission Expires 5/19/26

UNOFFICIAL COPY

and a state of the first of the state of the ease, en la granda de la companya de and the second of the second o